Hampstead Forum:
Vision consultation
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394

Total Responses

Date Created: Thursday, September 04, 2014

Complete Responses: 359
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Q1: Do you live inside the Hampstead Forum area?

Answered: 368 Skipped: 26

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% B0% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
ves 94.84% 349
Na 5.16% 19
Total 368
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Q2: Do you work inside the Hampstead Forum area?

Answered: 306 Skipped: 88

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 0% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
ves 35.95% 110
Mo 6.05% 196
Total 306
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Vision questionnaire:
Distribution of respondents

The outline around Church Row and Perrins Walk represents a separate
m. Dots may represent more than one respondent per postcode.
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Q3: Please indicate how strong you support the following from our
Vision consultation document.

Answered: 390 Skipped: 4

For further information, please refer to
“Question3 Detailed Data Charts.pdf”’
on www.hampsteadforum.org
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http://www.hampsteadforum.org/

Q5: To which age group do you belong?
Answered: 372  Skipped: 22

35-44

55-64

65 and over

&
2

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 60% T0% 0% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
17 or younger 0.54% 5
18-24 0.27% 1
2534 3.49% 13
3544 18.04% &7
4554 19.35% 72
55.64 22.31% a3
65 and over 36.02% 134

Total 172
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Q6: Are you male or female?

Answered: 372  Skipped: 22

Female

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Male 43.28% 161
Female 56.72% N1
Total 37z
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Q8: How long have you lived in Hampstead?

Answered: 374  Skipped: 20

1 don't live
in Hampstead

Less than 1
year

1-2 years

3-dyears

Favess -

10-19 years

wrvess _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% a0% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
1 dont live in Hampstead 1.60% 6
Less than 1 year 214% 8
1-2 years 3.21% 12
3-4 years 6.68% 25
5.9 years 1447% 53
10-19 years 21.66% 81
20+ years 50.53% 189

Total 74
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Q9: How long have you worked in Hampstead?

Answered: 335 Skipped: 59

Idon't work
in Hampstead

Less than 1
year

1-2 years
3-dyears
5-9years

10-19 years

sryears -

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% S0% 60% 70% 80% Q0% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
| don't work in Hampstead 60.30% 202
Less than 1 year 0.90% 3
1-2 years 2.09% 7
3-4 years 5.97% 20
5-9 years T.16% 24
10-19 years 8.96% 30
20+ years 14.63% 49

Total 335
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Q10: I am responding as

Answered: 375 Skipped: 19

An individual

A
businessiorg...

0%  10%

60% T0% 0% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
An indivicual 97.33% 365
2.6T% 10

A business/organisation

Total

375
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Q15: I am happy to be contacted to provide more detailed feedback

Answered: 289  Skipped: 105

Yes

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 70.24% 203
Mo 29.76% 86
Total 289
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Q16: I would like to volunteer to help

Answered: 256 Skipped: 138

Yes
Ho
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 60% T0% 0% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 33.59% 86
Mo 66.41% 170
Total 256
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